. Renuka Education Society Renuka College of Education, Renapur Tq. Renapur Dist. Latur – Maharashtra Woman Grievance Department 2022-2023		
Last Six month		
Sr.no	Name	Designation
1.	Mrs. Dr. Sherkar R. R.	President
2.	Mr. Chilarge Shashikant	Secretary
3.	Mrs. Mane R.V.	Member
4.	Mrs. Jawle T.B	Member
5.	Mrs. Chamle Umadevi S.	Students - Member

Principal Renuka College of Education Renapur Tq.Renapur Dist.Latu

. Renuka Education Society **Renuka College of Education, Renapur** Tq. Renapur Dist. Latur – Maharashtra

	Woman Grievance	Department 2022-2023	
First 6 month			
Sr.no	Name	Designation	
1.	Dr. Mote Kailas	President	
2.	Mr. Chilarge Shashikant	Secretary	
3.	Mrs. Jawle T. B.	Member	
4.	Mrs. Mane R.V.	Member	
5.	Miss. Shinde Prajkta H.	Students- Member -II	
6	Miss. Ghodke Sansruti S.	Students – Member-II	

Principal Renuka College of Education Renapur Tq.Renapur Dist.Latur